MULTI-PURPOSE DOUBLE COLUMN
MACHINING CENTER WITH UNIVERSAL HEAD
DCM 2740U 〮 2750U 〮 2760U 〮 2780U
DCM 3250U 〮 3260U 〮 3280U
DCM 3780U 〮 37100U
DCM 4280U
DCM -U series
BASIC STRUCTURE

shipping
Test operation
Concreted
surface curing
(0.5t – 2nd week)
Temporary installation
and assembly
(0.5th week)
Accuracy check &
adjustment /User
training (3th week)
Complete installation & test run within 3 weeks
(In case of the standard DBM2540)
A B C D E F G H W
DCM2740U Z1000 7700 (303.1) 12590 (495.7) 8150 (320.9) 6850 (269.7) 3710 (146.1) 3610 (142.1) 950 (37.4) 1610 {1670} (63.4 {65.7}) 2700 (106.3)
DCM2750U Z1000 7700 (303.1) 14590 (574.4) 8150 (320.9) 6850 (269.7) 3710 (146.1) 3610 (142.1) 950 (37.4) 1610 {1670} (63.4 {65.7}) 2700 (106.3)
DCM2760U Z1000 7700 (303.1) 16040 (631.5) 8150 (320.9) 6850 (269.7) 3710 (146.1) 3610 (142.1) 950 (37.4) 1610 {1670} (63.4 {65.7}) 2700 (106.3)
DCM2780U Z1000 7700 (303.1) 19970 (786.2) 8150 (320.9) 6850 (269.7) 3710 (146.1) 3610 (142.1) 950 (37.4) 1610 {1670} (63.4 {65.7}) 2700 (106.3)
DCM3250U Z1000 7700 (303.1) 14590 (574.4) 8650 (340.6) 6850 (269.7) 3960 (155.9) 3860 (152.0) 950 (37.4) 1610 {1670} (63.4 {65.7}) 3200 (126.0)
DCM3260U Z1000 7700 (303.1) 16240 (639.4) 8650 (340.6) 6850 (269.7) 3960 (155.9) 3860 (152.0) 950 (37.4) 1610 {1670} (63.4 {65.7}) 3200 (126.0)
DCM3280U Z1000 7700 (303.1) 19900 (783.5) 8650 (340.6) 6850 (269.7) 3960 (155.9) 3860 (152.0) 950 (37.4) 1610 {1670} (63.4 {65.7}) 3200 (126.0)
DCM3780U Z1000 8080 (318.1) 24670 (971.3) 9220 (363.0) 7105 (279.7) 4210 (165.7) 4160 (163.8) 950 (37.4) 1610 {1670} (63.4 {65.7}) 3700 (145.7)
DCM37100U Z1000 8080 (318.1) 24670 (971.3) 9220 (363.0) 7105 (279.7) 4210 (165.7) 4160 (163.8) 950 (37.4) 1610 {1670} (63.4 {65.7}) 3700 (145.7)
DCM4280U Z1000 8080 (318.1) 20915 (823.4) 10100 (397.6) 7105 (279.7) 4800 (189.0) 4800 (189.0) 950 (37.4) 1610 {1670} (63.4 {65.7}) 4200 (165.4)
Product Overview Basic Information Customer Support ServiceDetailed Information
12
Units : mm (inch)
H